

## Potsdam Figure Skating Club

Help support the 2024 Potsdam Figure Skating Club's annual Ice show and Promote your business in the local community!!

Yes, I would like to support the Potsdam Figure Skating Club's annual ice show program.
Name:
Address:
Phone #:
Ad size (check one)
Business card \$30 Full Page \$170
1/4 Page \$60 Back Cover \$200
1/2 Page \$95
All checks should be made payable to Potsdam Figure Skating Club.
You may drop off your form at our skating office at Pine Street Arena or mail your form back to:
Potsdam FSC PO Box 334 Potsdam, NY 13676
No, I do not wish to advertise, but would like to be a Patron. Please check which level you wish.
\$10 Bronze \$25 Silver \$50 Gold \$75 Platinum
Final Deadline: Friday, March 8th